Platz Name, Vorname
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Pilzer, Nina

Dietl, Alexander
Friedl, Theresa
Landmann, Bastian
Steinle, Melanie
Baurle, Julian
Lippert, Anna-Lisa
Gesierich, Michael
Feit, Julia-Sophie
Benaburger, Dominik
Klein, Stephanie
Klughardt, Frank
Frey, Marion
Herrmann, Bernd
Resch, Regina
Zink, Niklas
Auburger, Alexandra
Pfeffer, Thomas
Maurer, Ingeborg
Heckel, Michael
Huber, Marion
Gebhardt, Patrick
KrompaR, Sonja
Gostl, Norbert
Hartmann, Monika
Schiichel, Werner
Merettig, Kathrin
Wodtke, Klaus
Otto, Sylvia

Stossl, Werner
Biendl, Stephanie
LauBer, Erhard

Bayerische Meisterschaften 2025

am 7. September in Passau
Tandem Mixed
Ergebnisliste Qualifikation

Bezirk

MFR 1

OFR 1

SCH 2

TV

OPF 3

MEFR 3

SCH1

OBY 1

OPF 2

MFR 2

OPF1

NBY 1

MCH 3

MCH 2

MCH 1

OPF 4

Verein

1. KC Weiherhof
Viktoria Flrth
KV Bayreuth

KV Bayreuth

KV Bayreuth
SSV Bobingen
ASV Fronberg
SKV Regensburg
SKV Amberg
SKV TusS Hirschau
TV Eibach 03
Henger SV

BC Schretzheim
SSV Bobingen
SKK Seeshaupt
SSV Bobingen
ASV Fronberg
SKK Eschlkam
TV Eibach 03
TV Eibach 03
ASV Fronberg
SKV TusS Hirschau
KV Passau

KV Deggendorf
KV Miinchen

KV Miinchen

KV Miinchen

KV Minchen

KV Miinchen

KV Miinchen
SKK Falkenstein
SKK Falkenstein

100

,‘-\

1922 - 2022
Fehl Gesamt
10 393
7 388
3 384
3 383
11 382
5 380
6 366
8 364
9 354
15 348
9 338
14 330
21 312
22 312
10 300
22 300



